
SCHEDULE OF FELINFACH COMMUNITY COUNCIL MEETINGS
2024- 2025

Tuesday 9th April 2024, Regular Meeting
Tuesday 7th May 2024,Regular and AGM Meeting 
Tuesday 11th June 2024,Regular meeting
Tuesday 9th July 2024, Regular Meeting
Tuesday 13th August 2024, Regular Meeting
Tuesday 10th September 2024, Regular Meeting
Tuesday 8th October 2024, Regular Meeting
Tuesday 12th November 2024, Regular Meeting
Friday 6th December 2024, Finance Committee  Meeting
 Tuesday 10th December 2024, Regular Meeting
Tuesday 14th January 2025, Regular Meeting
Tuesday 11th February 2025, Regular Meeting
Tuesday 11th March 2025, Regular Meeting

ALL ABOVE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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